
 Calendar 2024-2025

Tacoma Area Homeschool Band, Choir,

Orchestra, Guitar, Ukulele, Mini Maestros

Washington State Virtual Homeschool Band & Music Programs
Monday, August 19, 2024 STUDENT REGISTRATION BEGINS

Thursday, September 05, 2024 ORIENTATION DAY & CHOIR & BAND PLACEMENT
Thursday, September 12, 2024 ALL CLASSES- FIRST DAY OF REGULAR CLASSES
Thursday, September 19, 2024 ALL CLASSES 
Thursday, September 26, 2024 ALL CLASSES

Thursday, October 03, 2024 ALL CLASSES
Thursday, October 10, 2024 ALL CLASSES
Thursday, October 17, 2024 ALL CLASSES
Thursday, October 24, 2024 ALL CLASSES
Thursday, October 31, 2024 ALL CLASSES

Thursday, November 07, 2024 ALL CLASSES
Thursday, November 14, 2024 ALL CLASSES
Thursday, November 21, 2024 ALL CLASSES
Thursday, November 28, 2024 NO CLASSES- THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY
Thursday, December 05, 2024 ALL CLASSES
Thursday, December 12, 2024 ALL CLASSES

Sunday, December 15, 2024 WINTER CONCERT
Monday, December 16, 2024 SPRING REGISTRATION BEGINS

Thursday, December 19, 2024 NO CLASSES- WINTER BREAK (POSSIBLE HOLIDAY PARTY)
Thursday, December 26, 2024 NO CLASSES- WINTER BREAK

Thursday, January 02, 2025 NO CLASSES- WINTER BREAK
Thursday, January 09, 2025 ALL CLASSES - FIRST DAY OF SPRING SEMESTER
Thursday, January 16, 2025 ALL CLASSES
Thursday, January 23, 2025 ALL CLASSES
Thursday, January 30, 2025 ALL CLASSES

Thursday, February 06, 2025 ALL CLASSES
Thursday, February 13, 2025 ALL CLASSES
Thursday, February 20, 2025 ALL CLASSES
Thursday, February 27, 2025 ALL CLASSES

Thursday, March 06, 2025 ALL CLASSES
Thursday, March 13, 2025 ALL CLASSES
Thursday, March 20, 2025 ALL CLASSES
Thursday, March 27, 2025 ALL CLASSES

Thursday, April 03, 2025 NO CLASSES - SPRING BREAK
Thursday, April 10, 2025 ALL CLASSES
Thursday, April 17, 2025 ALL CLASSES
Thursday, April 24, 2025 ALL CLASSES
Thursday, May 01, 2025 ALL CLASSES
Thursday, May 08, 2025 ALL CLASSES
Thursday, May 15, 2025 ALL CLASSES
Thursday, May 22, 2025 ALL CLASSES
Thursday, May 29, 2025 ALL CLASSES

Sunday, June 01, 2025 SPRING CONCERT
Thursday, June 05, 2025 ALL CLASSES (CONCERT REVIEW & MUSIC RETURN)
Thursday, June 12, 2025 SUMMER PICNIC
Thursday, June 19, 2025 NO CLASSES
Thursday, June 26, 2025 NO CLASSES


